International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

United Kingdom
Sweden

Germany

Denmark

Norway

France

Remaining Countries*

May 2023

Skiathos Airport "Alexandros Papadiamandis”

2T~
. Gaport

Arr - Dep

231
22
27
11
10

9

Arriving
18,245
1,999
1,934
1,179
905
608
1,409

Departing
11,937
1,252
971
751
493
579

Transit

1,312

26.279 16, 538 1.312

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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